
             

7/24/2017

DATE DAY HOME VS VISITOR TIME FIELD DATE DAY HOME VS VISITOR TIME FIELD
29-May Monday MEMORIAL DAY 4-Jul Tuesday FOURTH OF JULY

5-Jul Wednesday TIGERS-12 VS INDIANS-21 6:00 PM #3
5-Jun Monday TIGERS-3 VS INDIANS-19 6:00 PM #3 6-Jul Thursday INDIANS-17 VS GIANTS-1 6:00 PM GLNS
7-Jun Wednesday INDIANS-22 VS GIANTS-8 6:00 PM # 3 10-Jul Monday GIANTS VS TIGERS- 6:00 PM GLNS NO M/U
8-Jun Thursday GIANTS-12 VS TIGERS-6 6:00 PM GLNS 12-Jul Wednesday INDIANS-11 VS TIGERS-0 6:00 PM #2

12-Jun Monday GIANTS-4 VS INDIANS-17 6:00 PM GLNS 13-Jul Thursday GIANTS VS INDIANS 6:00 PM GLNS can per Bed 7/13
14-Jun Wednesday INDIANS-16 VS TIGERS -3 6:00 PM #3 17-Jul Monday TIGERS-9 VS GIANTS-16 6:00 PM GLNS
15-Jun Thursday TIGERS-1 VS GIANTS-1 6:00 PM # 3 19-Jul Wednesday INDIANS-16 VS GIANTS-4 6:00 PM # 3
19-Jun Monday INDIANS-20 VS GIANTS-5 6:00 PM GLNS 20-Jul Thursday GIANTS-14 VS TIGERS-4 6 & 730 HUT Reg & 6/29 sus
21-Jun Wednesday TIGERS-1 VS INDIANS-20 6 & 730 # 3 24-Jul Monday INDIANS-11 VS TIGERS-10 6:00 PM # 3
22-Jun Thursday GIANTS-11 VS TIGERS-3 6:00 PM GLNS Note: Tiger vs Giants
26-Jun Monday GIANTS-5 VS INDIANS-10 6:00 PM GLNS  7/20 will play reg scheduled game then complete susp game from 6/29 @ HUT
28-Jun Wednesday INDIANS-16 VS TIGERS-3 6:00 PM #3 ALL REMAINING GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AS SCHEDULED /SINGLE GAMES - NO MAKEUPS
29-Jun Thursday TIGERS-11 VS GIANTS-17 6:00 PM # 3 Susp-Rain FIELDS

cont game 7/20 at Hutchinson GH - # 3 KONET
TEAMS Bed- GRN GREENCROFT

GH-1 INDIANS Bed-  E ELLENWOOD
GH-2 TIGERS Bed-T TAFT
BED-1 GIANTS Bed -GLNS  Lally Fld

Bed - HUT HUTCHINSON
Directions may be found on Web site

VISIT OUR WEB SITES;  AT WWW.GARFIELDHTS.ORG, LINK RECREATION, LINK RECREATIONAL PROGRAMS
http://www.bedfordoh.gov/site.cfm/City-Departments/Parks-and-Recreation/.cfm

Departments of Parks & Recreation

Robert A. Dobies Sr. 
Commissioners

Kevin Koelliker / TJ Calkins / Shannon Conway

BEDFORD / GARFIELD HEIGHTS YOUTH SOFTBALL
2017 "C" DIVISION SCHEDULE

The Cities of Garfield Hts. & Bedford

Mayors
Vic Collova & Stanley Koci

Directors

3 TEAMS- 14 GAMES


